Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Human Resources
Human Resources Manager
Support Services Manager
Equal Employment Specialist
Training Specialist

Program Specialist
Administrative Analyst

Administrative Assistant

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Hr Administration
Hr Administration
Hr Administration
Hr Administration
Hr Administration
Hr Administration
Hr Administration

Hr Administration

Total Wages

$161,988
$100,223
$88,257
$73,666
$72,805
$71,362
$50,219
$11,907

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,557
$27,992
$24,536
$22,262
$13,583
$23,031
$24,269

$4,216



