Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Human Resources		Sacramento	Hr Administration	\$161,988	\$38,557
Human Resources Manager		Sacramento	Hr Administration	\$100,223	\$27,992
Support Services Manager		Sacramento	Hr Administration	\$88,257	\$24,536
Equal Employment Specialist		Sacramento	Hr Administration	\$73,666	\$22,262
Training Specialist		Sacramento	Hr Administration	\$72,805	\$13,583
Program Specialist		Sacramento	Hr Administration	\$71,362	\$23,031
Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Hr Administration	\$50,219	\$24,269
Administrative Assistant		Sacramento	Hr Administration	\$11,907	\$4,216